BREDERODE S.A.

BREDERODE S.A.
ISIN:  LU1068091351  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/29 17:35:02

Price
113.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(2] 0.89% (1.00)

ISIN LU1068091351
Symbol BREB
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,317 EUR

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

111.00 EUR (49)

137.50

125.00

112.50

100.00
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Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

113.40 EUR (1)
112.60 EUR
113.40 EUR
111.00 EUR
112.20 EUR

112.432709 EUR

9,765
1,097,905.00
203

1

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Date Headline
2024/04/29 =

2024/04/26 g

2024/04/26 =

2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly
2024/04/15 =

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1068091351&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e65b93ea16f77fa98a08776d5f238945b8baaa2bfec1250629954241b630203&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be9a6d827580aff93&time=1714509637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf5dcd4c436b2bbc50c7bbd6fff50f2ac15f267b4d9e32b8bfb0ad41f5db8e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8525451eabab76cf&time=1714509637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b86b379d7b46ad4d00ec455bec8faf31bfea88144c2f00d61845c957df5ea1f5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95505231c75c50eff&time=1714509637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3a1f7505203adda81227e14f07df029dd87519bf6206b426aa3ce8874c76a56&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fece3de347db784ec&time=1714509637&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e60fe9960a509380eeb55a377163a7f627f901d6705e129b0a21a75e414cd8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=190e28153fa32301e&time=1714509637&tool=RSC

BREDERODE S.A.

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:02

Sy

Price 137.50
113.20 EUR
Difference (] 0.89% (1.00) f
125.00
General attributes |
ISIN LU1068091351 112.50
Symbol BREB ﬂ
Exchange Euronext Brussels IN
Currency EUR 100.00
Sector Financial { 1 %
Security type Stock 87.50 | |
Market cap (m) 3,317 EUR }“ﬂ“ ‘
Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE 25 00 \.th rflﬁ‘“’
Market data h
Bid (Bid size) 111.00 EUR (49) 62.50 l-.q,ﬂ ’
Ask (Ask size) 113.40 EUR (1)
Open 112.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 113.40 EUR
Low 111.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 112.20 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 112.432709 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,765
Trading volume 1,097,905.00 Price data
Number of trades 203 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 111.72 EUR (6,089)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 107.84 EUR (6,169)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 104.29 EUR (6,382)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 99.27 EUR (5,805)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 113.40 EUR (2024/04/29)
Perf (%) +35.89% +10.76% +11.64% YTD Low | date 98.00 EUR (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +29.90 +11.00 +11.80 52 Weeks High | date 113.40 EUR (2024/04/29)
Beta 0.57 0.65 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 82.70 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 18.54 17.48 26.27
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2022/05/ 18:09 116.00 EUR 4.25 3
Exchange 09
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 113.20 EUR 1.10 203
29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=107421709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028207

BREDERODE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

.

Contact Details
BREDERODE SA

4 Place Winston Churchill - 1340
Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-26259971
Fax: +
E-mail: info@brederode.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luigi Member of Executive
Santambrogio Committee

Pierre van der Member of Executive
Mersch Committee

Board of directors

Bruno Colmant

Axel van der
Mersch

Nicolas-Louis
Pinon

Pierre van der
Mersch

René Beltjens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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